
S. No. Name of Claimant
 Claim Amount

(in INR) (1+2+3) 

 Admitted Amount

(in INR) 1 

 Rejected Amount

(in INR) 2 

 Amount under 

Verification (in 

INR) 3 

Whether 

Secured or 

Unsecured

1 Corporation Bank 1,111,425,867             551,335,755                -                                 -                        Secured

2 Punjab & Sind Bank 1,175,000,782             1,054,000,689             -                                 -                        Secured

3 Suraksha Asset reconstruction Ltd. 2,840,183                     2,840,183                     -                                 -                        Secured

4 Reliance Commercial Finance Ltd. 1,379,744                     1,379,744                     -                                 -                        Secured

5 Pradeep Kr. Sharma 606,170                        606,170                        -                                 -                        

6 Rajat Kapoor 660,725                        660,725                        -                                 -                        

7 Arun Kumar 1,076,226                     1,076,226                     -                                 -                        

8 Jagan Singh 1,254,964                     1,254,964                     -                                 -                        

9 Laurel Projects Private Limited 18,746,581                   9,859,200                     -                                 -                        

10 Prince Goel 1,178,753                     1,178,753                     -                                 -                        

11 Savitri Devi 754,867                        754,867                        -                                 -                        

12 Sudhir Kumar Nayak 1,163,750                     1,163,750                     -                                 -                        

-                        

-                        

Total 2,316,088,612             1,626,111,026             -                                 -                        

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FOR FINANCIAL CREDITORS OTHER THAN STATUTORY AUTHORITIES

EKDANT BUILDTECH PVT. LTD.


